Steward Rota for the 1st Week of Advent

	Sunday, 29th November
1000hrs – 1230hrs
	Not required during lockdown

	Monday, 30th November
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	1. Lesley McMahon
2. Norma Francis-Crerar

	Tuesday,  1st December
1100hrs – 1300hrs
	1. Geoff Scott
2. Fran Scott

	Wednesday, 2nd December
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	1. 
2. 

	Thursday, 3rd December
1100hrs – 1300hrs
	1. Mary Casey
2. Emma Gillham

	Friday, 4th December
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	1. David Morgan-Jones
2. Louise Morgan-Jones





Steward Rota for the 2nd Week of Advent

	Sunday, 6th December
1000hrs – 1230hrs
	1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

	Monday, 7th December
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	1. 
2. 

	Tuesday,  8th December
1100hrs – 1300hrs
	1. 
2. 

	Wednesday, 9th December
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	1. 
2. 

	Thursday, 10th December
1100hrs – 1300hrs
	1. 
2. 

	Friday, 11th December
1400hrs – 1600hrs
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